Commission Approvals October 16, 2020

Date
9/14/2020

Provider

California State University Fresno Foundation

FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Child Welfare Staff Training Services

9/15/2020

California State University Fresno Foundation

FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Gomez and Peer Quality Case Review Services

9/15/2020

California State University Fresno Foundation

FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Licensed Clinical Social Worker Group Training Program

9/18/2020

Children's Council of San Francisco

FY 20-21 modification to add Local Funds for Integrated Services - Resource and Referral

9/24/2020
FY 20-21 modification to add Local Funds for Integrated Services - ELS Subsidies

9/25/2020

Wau Yee Children's Services

The Arc San Francisco

FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Janitorial and Recycling Services (COVID)

9/29/2020

FY 20-21 modification to add Local Funds for Integrated Services - Fiscal Intermediary

September 11, 2020 to October 9, 2020

Children's Council of San Francisco

Emergency Covid Hotels

Total

Amount

$531,512

$13,000

$33,400

$217,171

$1,014,552

$51,624

$11,355,743

$12,814,178



