## Commission Approvals October 16, 2020

Date	Provider	Amount
9/14/2020	California State University Fresno Foundation	
FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Child Welfare Staff Training Services		\$531,512
9/15/2020	California State University Fresno Foundation	
FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Gomez and Peer Quality Case Review Services		\$13,000
9/15/2020	California State University Fresno Foundation	
FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Licensed Clinical Social Worker Group Training Program		\$33,400
9/18/2020	Children's Council of San Francisco	
FY 20-21 modification to add Local Funds for Integrated Services - Resource and Referral		\$217,171
9/24/2020	Wu Yee Children's Services	
FY 20-21 modification to add Local Funds for Integrated Services - ELS Subsidies		\$1,014,552
9/25/2020	The Arc San Francisco	
FY 20-21 modification to add County, State and Federal Funds for Janitorial and Recycling Services (COVID)		\$51,624
9/29/2020	Children's Council of San Francisco	
FY 20-21 modification to add Local Funds for Integrated Services - Fiscal Intermedian	у	\$11,355,743
	Emergency Covid Hotels	
September 11, 2020 to October 9, 2020		\$12,814,178

Total <u>\$26,031,180</u>